

Belouna to Koriapatti
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Saynagar DIVISION

Bassapatti SUB-DIVISION

1435

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on A/c Bill

1

Work - Construction of Rd from

Belouma to Koriapatti

Agency - Nilamber tower Private

Limited, Co - Dilip Kumar

Agreement No - 02 MBD / 25-26

Date of starting - 09/06/25

Date of completion - 8/6/26

1) Clearing and grubbing

Rd land including uprooting

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 675 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 675 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 675 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 675 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 675 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 7 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.125 \text{ m} = 472.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3847.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$0.3847 \text{ Ha}$$

2) Construction of G.S.B by

providing well graded material

$$6 \times 8 \text{ m} \times 1.5 \text{ m} \times 0.100 \text{ m} = 7.2 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 7 \text{ m} \times 1.3 \text{ m} \times 0.100 \text{ m} = 4.55 \text{ m}^3$$

$$8 \times 9 \text{ m} \times 1.7 \text{ m} \times 0.100 \text{ m} = 12.24 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$23.99 \text{ m}^3$$



Abstract of cost

Sch XLV Form No. 134

5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing and grubbing etc					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 1					
0.3847 Hect @ Rs 73248.75					28179.00
2) Construction of G.S.B by providing					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 2					
29.75 m ³ @ Rs 4008.70					119259.00
3) Providing layer spreading					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 2					
36.62 m ³ @ Rs 5782.75					211764.00
4) Providing and applying P.W.					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 2					
488.4 m ² @ Rs 55.28					26999.00
5) Providing and applying P.W.					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 2					
2868.75 m ² @ Rs 19.01					54535.00
6) Providing and laying S.D.B.C					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 3					
71.72 m ³ @ Rs 14454.26					1036660.00
7) Construction of uncrushed					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 4					
282.33 m ³ @ Rs 8080.60					2281396.00
8) Providing and laying logs					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 4					
2 nos. @ Rs 11077.70					22155.00
					3780947.00
Add G.S.T 18%					680570.00
Add L.C 1%					37809.00
Add S.F 10%					39467.00
Continuation					4538793.00

2nd on A/c Bill
10

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
work- Construction of Red form					
Belongs to Koriapatti					
Agency - Nilambur tower Private					
Limited, 40 - Dilip Kumar					
Agreement NO - 02 MBD / 25-26					
Date of starting - 09/06/25					
Date of completion - 8/6/26					

1) Edging with 2nd class bricks					
Laid dry lengthwise including					
2 x 10 x 30 cm =					600 R.M
2 x 10 x 30 cm =					600 R.M
2 x 10 x 30 cm =					600 R.M
					1800 R.M
2) Reinforced cement concrete					
M15 grade K.M local stone of					
K.M stone					3 nos.
200 mm stone					7 nos.
3) Retro reflectorised traffic					
sign providing and erecting					
direction and place identifier					
2 x 1.20 m x 0.80 m =					1.92 m ²

Continuation
10/11/2025

Arshind Stalin
10/11/25
J.E

Abstract of cost

Sch XLV Form No. 134

13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) <u>Cleaning and grubbing</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 8</u>					
<u>0.384 Hect @ Rs 73248.75 = 28179</u>					
2) <u>Construction of G.S.B by m</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 8</u>					
<u>29.75 m³ @ Rs 4008.70 = 119259</u>					
3) <u>Providing laying spreading</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 8</u>					
<u>36.62 m³ @ Rs 5782.75 = 211761</u>					
4) <u>Providing and applying m</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 8</u>					
<u>488.4 m² @ Rs 55.28 = 26999</u>					
5) <u>Providing and applying coat</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 8</u>					
<u>2868.75 m² @ Rs 19.01 = 54535</u>					
6) <u>Providing and laying S.O.Bc</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 8</u>					
<u>71.72 m³ @ Rs 14454.26 = 1036660</u>					
7) <u>Construction of un-reinforced</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 8</u>					
<u>504 m³ @ Rs 8080.60 = 4072622</u>					
8) <u>Providing and fixing logo</u>					
<u>2 nos. Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 8</u>					
<u>2 nos. Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 11</u>					
<u>4 nos. @ Rs 11077.70 = 44311</u>					
9) <u>Edging with 1st class brick</u>					
<u>Qty vide T.M.B Pg- 10</u>					
<u>1800 Rm @ Rs 97.11 = 174798</u>					
Continuation					5769127

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Sch XLV Form No. 134

Continuation